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Saturday. Nov 4 

Monday, Nov 6 
Wednesday. Nov 15 

Monday, Nov 27 

Wednesday, Dec 6 

Saturday, Dec 9 

Friday, Dec 15 

Saturday. Dec 16 
Saturday, Dec 23 
Dec (?) 

Saturday, Jan 6 

Monday, Jan 8 (?) 

Friday, Jan 12 

Saturday, Jan 13 
Tuesday, Jan 16 

Saturday, Jan 20 

Tuesday, Jan 23 

Saturday, Feb 3 

Saturday, Feb 10 

Saturday, Feb 17 

Friday, Feb 23 
Saturday, Feb 24 

2023 - 24 Firestone 
Swimming and Diving 

MARATHON HOME 

OHSAAMTG GYM 
Green/Gold HOME 

Wooster/Peny Away 
And GlenOak@ Wooster 

Massillon HOME 

NEAC Relay Meet Away 
@ Warren Harding 
Mason HOME 

Christmas lnvtte Away 
Alumni Meet HOME 
Toledo St. Francis TBA 

NEACChamps Away 
@Wooster 

Avon HOME 

St. Charles & Awa,-
Columbus School for Girls 

NE Classic Away 
Medina HOME 

Shaker, Solon & Boardman @ Away 
Solon 

Canfield & Warren Harding HOME 

JVlnvtte Away 

Sectional Swimming 

District Swimming 

State Swimming Prellms 
State Swimming Finals 

6:00AM 

5:30 PM 
5:00PM 

5:00PM 

5:00 PM 

12:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

TBA 
12:00 PM 

11:00AM 

5:00 PM 

5:30 PM 

9:00AM 
5:00 PM 

1:00 PM 

5:00PM 

9:00AM 
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